Built for Top Performance.
Lexmark XM7100 Series Monochrome Laser MFP
Mono 10.2-inch
Touch Screen
Solutions Security Duplex ADF
single-pass
Duplex
Printing

XM7155, XM7163 or XM7170 with Staple Finisher
XM7100 Series
Lexmark XM7100 Series Ordering Information
Part #      Model
24T8402      Lexmark XM7155
24T8403      Lexmark XM7163
24T8404      Lexmark XM7170
24T8350      Lexmark XM7155x
24T8351      Lexmark XM7163x
24T8352      Lexmark XM7170x
Part #      Supplies
24B6020      XM7155, XM7163, XM7170 Toner Cartridge
24B6025      Imaging Unit
25A0013      Staple Cartridges (3 pack)
40X8420      Fuser Maintenance Kit
40X8431      ADF Maintenance Kit
Part #     Paper Handling
24T7300     XM7155, XM7163, XM7170 550-Sheet Tray
24T7350     XM7155, XM7163, XM7170 2100 Sheet Tray
24T8999     Offset Stacker
40G0850    Staple Finisher
40G0852    4-Bin Mailbox
Part #     Memory Options
57X9101     256MB User Flash Memory